
Gustar 
To like 

 

A mí me  Singular object 

A ti te gusta 

a él/ella  

a usted 
le Actions 

a nosotros/as nos gustan Plural Objects 

a ellos/ellas  

a ustedes 
les 

 

 Use gusta when someone likes one thing or an action. 

 Use gustan when someone likes more than one thing 

(or a list of things). 

 To say who likes something use me, te, le, nos, les 

(NEVER USE yo, tú, etc.). 

 To clarify and emphasize who likes something you 

use:  

a mí, a ti, a él, a ella, a usted, 

a nosotros(as), a ellos(as), a ustedes 


